847

IN CIT
Y COUNCIL VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR.

‘Noy——& 1915 MAYOR
(401) 421-7740

READ:
WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

THE SAI_WE BE RECEIVED.
st Creayting LAWRENCE ARTHUR RENEHAN
: Z PORT DIRECTOR
(401) 781-5767

October 20, 1975

The Henorahle City Council
City Hall
Providence, Rhode Island
1st Quarterly Report
Gentlemens: '

During the months of July, August and September 1975, the
following cargo was either received or shinped. Algso, the
vessels listed below called the Port of Providence.

Total Tonnage Received

Gasoline 797,601

Tuel 653,805

Kerosene 7,995

Diesel 52,931

Lube 201

Asphalt 2&,2%?

Cement 61,881

Auto's 7,802 (7,135 units)

Steel 5,221

General cargo 278

Lumber 17,307 110,385,675 B.F.)

Total 1,629,269

Total Tonnage Shipned Vessels

Gasoline 165,148 llotor Vessels oL
Fuel 66,550 Steamghinsg 131
Yerosene 3,133 Tusgs 178
Diesel 2,2%% Zarges 8
Sgrap 172,9 ,

”813'33~30M03g Total 5ol
WFBALLIT 46 g0 710,029

6L Hd €1 ’ 17 139

- Respectfulls submitted:
T ST . .
L O

asctew J. Santos
PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905
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Tonnage Recelved

July 1975

Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Diesel
Agnhals
Cement
nuto's
Steel
Lumber

Total

Tonnase Recelved Aucsust 1975

273,001
279,601
611

L, 288
5,785
27,580
2,923
1,678

15,031
610,698

Tonnage Shipoed July 1975

Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Diesel
Scrap

(2,632 units) Total

(9,018,837 3.7.)

Gasoline
fuel
erosene
Tubes
Diesel
Aspnal ©
Cement
General
Auto'ls
Stecl

Total

fonnage Recelved Septeriber 1975

290,259
185,677
1,618
201

1y0, 31l
7,983
21,171
278
3,131

1,726

555,658

2l,139
7,543
1,500

903
63!lh3

137,101

Tonnage Shivned Aupust 1975

Gasoline
uel
Diesel
Kerosene
Scrap

Total

(2,936 units)

122,188
56,9Ll
983
1,633
59,509

5L1,257

Tonnape Shipned September 1975

Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Diesel
Asphalt
Cement
Autols
cteel
Lumber

Total

23h, 341
188,527
2566
8,329
10,479
12,830
1,748
1,817
2,278

216,319

Gasoline
Tuel
Diesel
Scrap

Total
(1,567 units)

(1,366,830 B.F.)

15,821
2,063
350
50,306

68,84l



